1. BOR-cup 23/24 19. 11. 2023, Vysledky
2023-11-19



zelena - Griin
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31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Per Hihnel
Fremder Lars
Leopold Paul #4
Dielitzsch Timm
Ledecky Vladimir
Simerka Ondrej #2

Jens JunghanB

Lot Miroslav #3
Lostakova Sara #2
Neuwinger Markus #3
Bambouskova Julie #3
Vacha Tomas

Martin Horak
Lostakova Ivana #2
Nowakck Lars #3
Macharova Michaela
Kozinova Jana #3
Fremder Linus
Lostakova Ela #2
Pracha Miloslav #3
Joerg Eppendorfer
Miiller Rico #2

Jan Murswiek #3
Ludwig Lehmann #2
Bilek Tomas #3
Waldhauser Martin #3
Paul Sebastian #2
Forster Magdalena
Rejholcova Andrea #2
Ron Hahnel

2015091 SV KOWEG
Gorlitz

Varikova Sasa
Neuwinger Leo #2
Neuwinger Steffi #2
Liam FREMDER
Stépan Petr

Mike Kindermann #3
Dirk Paulsen #3
Helmut Hartelt
Juras Harald #2
Schmidt Bettina

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OL Gorlitz

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
SK Praga

Skiklub Dresden-
Niedersedlitz

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
SK Praga

OL Gorlitz

OK Dobiis

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
KOB Decin - LDC7100
SK Praga

OL-Team Wehrsdorf

SK Praga

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
SK Praga

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OL Goerlitz

TJ Stadion Novy Bor

BOR (OK Jiskra Novy Bor)

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
Sportcentrum Jic¢in
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

OL Gorlitz

SV KOWEG Gorlitz
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
KOB Dé&cin

OL-Team Wehrsdorf

OL Gorlitz
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

08:11
08:17
08:20
08:40
08:41
08:41

08:45

08:48
08:52
09:09
09:25
09:42
09:52
10:10
10:16
10:32
10:32
10:39
10:40
10:43
10:53
11:07
11:10
11:14
11:17
11:42
11:45
11:47
11:47
11:52

11:55

12:02
12:07
12:08
12:25
12:44
12:50
12:53
13:04
13:31
13:32

1,3 km (13 kontrol)

+0:06
+0:09
+0:29
+0:30
+0:30

+0:34

+0:37
+0:41
+0:58
+1:14
+1:31
+1:41
+1:59
+2:05
+2:21
+2:21
+2:28
+2:29
+2:32
+2:42
+2:56
+2:59
+3:03
+3:06
+3:31
+3:34
+3:36
+3:36
+3:41

+3:44

+3:51
+3:56
+3:57
+4:14
+4:33
+4:39
+4:42
+4:53
+5:20
+5:21

8301405
8653084
1200604
8119901
8149892
8648593

1999038

8064496
8003639
8606491
8660590
8160174
7000004
8014514
8516470
8510262
8680353

6416
8013933
7203711
8211165
8020222
7208072
7059230
8515100
8160182
2048103
8300023
8033288
8140610

2015091

1425355
2091747
2015090
8503546
8022688
8240172
8160267
8301951
8606402
8003881



4?2
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Sylvia Thomas #3
Machara Martin
Ragnar Herrmann
Wagner Niclas
Cathleen Herrmann
Forster Katharina
Rejholcova Tereza #2

Murswiekova Katefina #3

Musch Alexandra #2
Zuzka Néhasilova
Forster Johann
Karafiatova Lucie #2
Rickmeyer Tina #2
Muller Ronja #2
Franziska Schone #2
Waldhauserova Irena
Dethloff Jonathan

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OL Pulsnitz

KOB Diein

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
T) Stadion Novy Bor
TJ Stadion Novy Bor
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

13:55
13:58
14:20
14:24
14:37
15:04
15:05
15:13
16:12
16:24
17:49
19:29
20:44
23:13
24:38
28:18
30:47

+5:44
+5:47
+6:09
+6:13
+6:26
+6:53
+6:54
+7:02
+8:01
+8:13
+9:38
+11:18
+12:33
+15:02
+16:27
+20:07
+22:36

8060669
8149895
8030715
2048106
8030578
8300078
8226406

8422
8008029
7121314
8300015
8160190
8028926
2032226

6544
8226310
2048110
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27
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29
30
31

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Lot Miroslav

Per Hahnel #4
Leopold Paul #3
Ledecky Vladimir #2
Jan Murswiek
Vacha Tomas #3
Schone Andre #2

Jens JunghanB #3

Neuwinger Markus
Bambouskova Julie
Fremder Lars #4
Dielitzsch Timm #2
Nowakck Lars #2
Martin Horak #4
Pracha Miloslav #2
Karafiat Filip

Bilek Tomas
Waldhauser Martin
Helmut Hartelt #3
Lostakova Ivana #3
Stépan Petr #2
Varikova Sasa #2
Rejholcova Andrea
Josef Herrmann
KozZinova Jana #2
Tielitzsch Jacob

Paul Sebastian #3
Muller Rico

Muller Ronja

Dirk Paulsen #2
Macharova Michaela #2
Liam FREMDER #?2
Ludwig Lehmann
Kozina Petr
Neuwinger Steffi
Neuwinger Leo

Mike Kindermann #2
Sylvia Thomas #2
Lostakova Sara #3
Forster Magdalena #2
Cathleen Herrmann #?2

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

BOR (OK Jiskra Novy Bor)
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

Skiklub Dresden-
Niedersedlitz

OL Gorlitz
OK Dobfris
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OL Gorlitz

KOB Decin - LDC7100
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
Sportcentrum Jic¢in
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

SK Praga
KOB Décin

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
SK Praga

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
T) Stadion Novy Bor
TJ Stadion Novy Bor

OL-Team Wehrsdorf

SK Praga

SV KOWEG Gorlitz
OL Gorlitz

OL-Team Wehrsdorf

SK Praga
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

13:57
14:09
14:18
15:37
15:49
15:52
16:24

16:24

16:34
16:47
16:51
16:54
17:11
17:45
17:58
18:14
18:19
18:38
18:48
19:01
19:05
19:19
19:22
20:09
20:37
20:52
21:11
21:27
21:43
21:54
22:04
22:04
22:14
22:40
22:47
22:56
23:05
23:09
23:36
23:43
23:53

2,4 km (7 kontrol)

+0:12
+0:21
+1:40
+1:52
+1:55
+2:27

+2:27

+2:37
+2:50
+2:54
+2:57
+3:14
+3:48
+4:01
+4:17
+4:22
+4:41
+4:51
+5:04
+5:08
+5:22
+5:25
+6:12
+6:40
+6:55
+7:14
+7:30
+7:46
+7:57
+8:07
+8:07
+8:17
+8:43
+8:50
+8:59
+9:08
+9:12
+9:39
+9:46
+9:56

8064496
8301405
1200604
8149892
7208072
8160174
8234311

1999038

8606491
8660590
8653084
8119901
8516470
7000004
7203711
2134251
8515100
8160182
8301951
8014514
8022688
1425355
8033288
8150105
8680353
7205642
2048103
8020222
2032226
8160267
8510262
8503546
7059230
8670455
2015090
2091747
8240172
8060669
8003639
8300023
8030578



4?2
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57
58

Rejholcova Tereza #3
Forster Johann #2

Murswiekova Katefina #2

Musch Alexandra
Zuzka Néhasilova #2
Ron Hahnel #2
Machara Martin #2
Schmidt Bettina #2
Fremder Linus #2
Forster Katharina #2

2015091 SV KOWEG
Gorlitz #2

Wagner Niclas #2
Franziska Schone
8510266

Rickmeyer Tina

Mannel Klaus
Waldhauserova Irena #2

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OL Pulsnitz

KOB Diein

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

OL-Team Wehrsdorf

TJ Stadion Novy Bor
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

23:59
24:22
24:47
24:52
25:45
25:58
26:51
27:59
28:01
30:04

30:25

31:42
32:22
34:18
37:03
38:08
47:53

+10:02
+10:25
+10:50
+10:55
+11:48
+12:01
+12:54
+14:02
+14:04
+16:07

+16:28

+17:45
+18:25
+20:21
+23:06
+24:11
+33:56

8226406
8300015

8422
8008029
7121314
8140610
8149895
8003881

6416
8300078

2015091

2048106

6544
8510266
8028926
2048105
8226310
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Ledecky Vladimir #4
Leopold Paul #2
Vacha Tomas #2
Fremder Lars #3

Jens JunghanR #2

Per Hahnel #3
Dielitzsch Timm #3
Trilca Mara #2
Joerg Eppendorfer #3
Nowakck Lars

Jan Murswiek #2
Bilek Tomas #?2
Pracha Miloslav
Kozinova Jana
Stépan Petr #4
Varnikova Sasa #4
Juras Harald

Schote Gerd

Martin Horak #2
Kozina Petr #2
Muller Rico #3

Dirk Paulsen
Charlotte Herrmann
Lostakova Ivana
Karafiat Filip #2
Mike Kindermann
Murswiekova Katefina
Rejholcova Tereza
Diana JunghanR
Sylvia Thomas

7210932 H.S.H. Sport
S.r.o.

Sebastian Dethloff
Machara Martin #3
Holpuch Jifi
8510266 #2

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

Skiklub Dresden-
Niedersedlitz

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OL Gorlitz

KOB Décin

OL Goerlitz

BOR (OK Jiskra Novy Bor)
Sportcentrum Jic¢in

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

SK Praga

KOB Décin

OL Gorlitz

KOB Decin - LDC7100
SK Praga
TJ Stadion Novy Bor

SK Praga

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
KOB Décin

30:07
32:21
32:56
33:42

34:13

34:36
34:59
35:15
38:44
38:45
39:31
39:38
40:53
41:33
41:51
41:59
42:28
43:15
43:50
44:32
46:43
47:49
48:15
48:38
50:29
50:57
52:53
54:16
54:21
54:29

55:29

56:11
57:23
88:39

DISK

4,0 km (9 kontrol)

+2:14
+2:49
+3:35

+4:06

+4:29

+4:52

+5:08

+8:37

+8:38

+9:24

+9:31
+10:46
+11:26
+11:44
+11:52
+12:21
+13:08
+13:43
+14:25
+16:36
+17:42
+18:08
+18:31
+20:22
+20:50
+22:46
+24:09
+24:14
+24:22

+25:22

+26:04
+27:16
+58:32

8149892
1200604
8160174
8653084

1999038

8301405
8119901
8670955
8211165
8516470
7208072
8515100
7203711
8680353
8022688
1425355
8606402
8670369
7000004
8670455
8020222
8160267
8130408
8014514
2134251
8240172

8422
8226406

2013
8060669

7210932

8120453
8149895
8005436
8510266



¢erna - Schwarz

Fremder Lars #2
Ledecky Vladimir #3
Per Hahnel #2
Leopold Paul
Schone Andre
Tril¢a Mara

Jens JunghanB #4
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Joerg Eppendorfer #2
9 Vacha Tomas #5

10 Bambouskova Julie #2

11 Lostakova Sara

12 Helmut Hartelt #2
13 Martin Horak #3
14 Simerkova Olga
15 Lostakova Ela

16 Lot Miroslav #2

17 Rickmeyer Tina #3

18 Waldhauser Martin #2
19 Rejholcova Andrea #3

20 Stépan Petr #3
21 Vankova Sasa #3

22 Neuwinger Markus #2

23 Ladislav Hovorka

24 Karafiat Filip #3

25 Paul Sebastian

26 Jan Zit

27 Placha Katefina

28 Karafiatova Lucie
Jan Murswiek #4

Seber vse

1 Schoéne Andre #3
2 Simerka Ondrej

3  Macharova Michaela #3

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
KOB Dé&cin

Skiklub Dresden-
Niedersedlitz

OL Goerlitz

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Dobfis

SK Praga

KOB Decin - LDC7100
SK Praga

SK Praga

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

T) Stadion Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
KOB Décin

OL Gorlitz

KOB Decin

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

Kob Deécin LDC

KOB Décin

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

BOR (OK Jiskra Novy Bor)

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
SK Praga

Vytvoreno 2023-11-19 14:17:44 s Sl-Droid Event 1.15.10

36:51
38:40
39:55
40:16
40:45
41:24

41:55

42:15
43:30
43:38
44.05
46:27
47:07
47:24
49:04
49:17
49:34
50:37
53:08
53:19
53:31
53:51
66:15
66:31
69:29
76:07
86:44
91:48

DISK

53:22
56:39
98:17

4,9 km (9 kontrol)

+1:49
+3:04
+3:25
+3:54
+4:33

+5:04

+5:24

+6:39

+6:47

+7:14

+9:36
+10:16
+10:33
+12:13
+12:26
+12:43
+13:46
+16:17
+16:28
+16:40
+17:00
+29:24
+29:40
+32:38
+39:16
+49:53
+54:57

8653084
8149892
8301405
1200604
8234311
8670955

1999038

8211165
8160174
8660590
8003639
8301951
7000004
8648558
8013933
8064496
8028926
8160182
8033288
8022688
1425355
8606491
7300206
2134251
2048103
7205956

222651
8160190
7208072

23 b (23 kontrol)

+3:17
+44:55

8234311
8648593
8510262



